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Classement 1 LFTBA: classement par type/genre d'arc
25M Outdoor 2022
5 meilleurs Tirs

5 meilleurs tirs

[Nom [ club [ Matricule | Cat. [ Total [ Tira [ Tir2 [ Tir3 [ Tira [ Tir5 |
Barebow Men

FORNEVILLE John LFU 86H06107 BM 1728 607 570 551 0 0
NICOLETTI Michael CAC 73H03611 BM 1645 562 548 535 0 0
VAN HECKE Benoit LFU 93H03590 BM 1576 537 527 512 0 0
LUCAS André SSC 55H01262 B60+M 1149 578 571 0 0 0
GODARD Frédérick ITW 78H06264 BM 1033 531 502 0 0 0
LERMIGNEAUX Marc SSC 64H06336 B50+M 918 462 456 0 0 0
BREDA William CAC 94H06274 BM 860 432 428 0 0 0
VANDERVELDEN Daniel HUY 51H02731 B60+M 839 459 380 0 0 0
DAMANIO Claudio GAU 63H06936 BM 608 317 291 0 0 0
DELMARCHE Jean-Marc ACE 59H01783 B60+M 555 555 0 0 0 0
MOINEAUX Christophe ADS 85H01900 BM 536 536 0 0 0 0
MAZZA Francesco ADS 49H03340 B60+M 491 491 0 0 0 0
DETAILLE Jose LIE 57H01519 B60+M 448 448 0 0 0 0
MEUNIER Teddy CAM 74H05505 BM 420 420 0 0 0 0
LAURENT Louis ADS 98H01897 BM 332 332 0 0 0 0
Barebow Women

MORTIER Patricia FOA 76D00061 BW 984 515 469 0 0 0
PATERNOSTRE Christine EAC 75D07235 BW 531 175 145 120 91 0
BOURNONVILLE Francoise CAS 74D06510 BW 436 436 0 0 0 0
SCHOUTERENS Sophie LIE 76D06903 BW 313 313 0 0 0 0
CHANTREL Séléne W 05D06292 BU18W 243 243 0 0 0 0
RICHEZ Marion CEN 95D04880 BW 205 205 0 0 0 0
Compound Men

FALQUE Pascal BTS 71H04906 C50+M 3392 684 681 681 674 672
DELFOSSE Tohan RCM 09H06443 CU15M 3155 671 671 659 609 545
DETIENNE Jean-Claude CEN 51H00989 C60+M 3087 631 621 617 611 607
GOUVERNEUR Philippe LIE 72H01530 C50+M 2828 713 710 709 696 0
WATTIEZ Anthony ANT 92H00908 CM 2822 708 707 704 703 0
CATHELAIN Christophe RCM 65H04557 C50+M 2810 707 704 703 696 0
PETERS Quentin LIE 03H06453 CU21M 2469 630 629 609 601 0
GEORGES Geoffroy LIE 79H03080 CM 2108 706 703 699 0 0
WATTIEZ Eddy ANT 67H00909 CM 2101 705 700 696 0 0
PEETERSEM Cédric LIE 79H04591 CM 2060 699 692 669 0 0
VAN DE MEULEBROECK Geert RCM 63H01130 C50+M 2046 691 679 676 0 0
BLANCHE Patrice IT™wW 71H01934 C50+M 2007 671 668 668 0 0
DIPIERDOMENICO Toni SSsC 56H00004 C60+M 1967 662 660 645 0 0
GOUVERNEUR Roméo LIE 07H03937 CU18M 1859 657 638 564 0 0
DEPLECHIN Guy LAW 51H01488 C60+M 1616 564 552 500 0 0
WATTIEZ Yohan VAT 96H00905 CM 1405 707 698 0 0 0
NOIRET Frank SSsC 69H01281 C50+M 1398 705 693 0 0 0
CROES Quentin SSC 99H01271 CM 1384 712 672 0 0 0
de RYCKERE Eric ECA 69H00007 C50+M 1384 697 687 0 0 0
LANSMAN Raphael SAG 73H04427 CM 1371 686 685 0 0 0
PRIEELS Philippe GSR 53H00131 C60+M 1354 688 666 0 0 0
BROSSE Dimiti LIE 77H01399 CM 1346 681 665 0 0 0
DELIVEYNE Julien LFE 50H00921 C60+M 1338 670 668 0 0 0
COLON Guillaume BTS 87H02852 CM 1330 666 664 0 0 0
DEFONTAINE Gino RCM 82H05336 CM 1315 660 655 0 0 0
DETAVERNIER Rodrigue ANT 72H04209 C50+M 1311 661 650 0 0 0
HERELIXKA Pierre ACM 60H03658 C60+M 1309 655 654 0 0 0
GASPARD Freddy RCM 61H01122 C60+M 1305 654 651 0 0 0
MARTIN Sebastien BTS 87H06830 CM 1286 647 639 0 0 0
PIRON Victor CAC 08H06691 CU15M 1119 570 549 0 0 0
GRENSSON Yves SAG 94H06921 CM 1031 523 508 0 0 0
BROSSE Marc LIE 52H01403 C60+M 979 492 487 0 0 0
OSNOWSKI Sébastien ACB 01H01230 CM 717 717 0 0 0 0
DEPOITIER Julien CEN 88H01009 CM 712 712 0 0 0 0
DEVIGNON Benjamin AMV 90H02189 CM 704 704 0 0 0 0
UMORE Thomas W 99H01982 CM 704 704 0 0 0 0
DEVIGNON André AMV 58H02187 C60+M 694 694 0 0 0 0
STYNS Michael LAB 84H01353 CM 693 693 0 0 0 0
GAHIDE Paul RCM 05H01121 CU18M 693 693 0 0 0 0
ALLIANCE Jordan CTH 82H01695 CM 691 691 0 0 0 0
TEVEL Thomas CAC 80H04877 CM 689 689 0 0 0 0
VANCRAEYNEST Jonathan PAC 73H03229 CM 683 683 0 0 0 0
HEUSDENS Alain LIE 63H01540 C50+M 681 681 0 0 0 0
ROLLAND Eric FDM 72H02335 C50+M 680 680 0 0 0 0
FORNEVILLE John LFU 86H06107 CM 678 678 0 0 0 0
VAN HUYSSE Téo CAC 06H01086 CU18M 678 678 0 0 0 0
VANDEN HOECK Maurice GSR 47H00217 C60+M 675 675 0 0 0 0
CROES Emmanuel SSC 67H01269 C50+M 674 674 0 0 0 0
OLIVIER Pierre LAB 64H06873 C50+M 672 672 0 0 0 0
OLIVIER Bryan LAB 92H06874 CM 669 669 0 0 0 0
ANGELINI Vito ACM 48H01802 C60+M 665 665 0 0 0 0
RAES Ethane CAC 06H03131 CU18M 659 659 0 0 0 0
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OSNOVSKI Roger
GASPARD Julien
GEVART Noa

COLLIN Georges

BOTS Thierry

ROMPEN Samuel
HENIN Christian
GEORGES Lucas
LEGROTTAGLIE Vincenzo
SPLINGARD Alexandre
WATTIEZ Axel
WIDERKOWSKI Philippe

Compound Women
LEJEUNE Fanny
HOUSSIER Gilberte
RENARD Isabelle
LEONARD Raymonde
CHAVAL Anne-Sophie
JENNAUX Dalmina
MARIUS Martine
BROSSE Océane
DESTERCK Fernande
BEAUPAIN Sunanda
LESNIAK Renata
MOTTET Véronique
HUAUX Jade
BONMARIAGE Marie-Christine
MOONS Marie
COWEZ Aurélie
REYNS Virginie
MOYSE Anne-Marie
DUBOIS Michele
VAES Christelle
DELEPLANQUE Aelys
DE WAEL Patricia

Longboow mixte
CRABBE Alain
REMY Marc

PIRON Michael
BECKERS Anne
COLLIN Patrick
DAMIANO Claudio
FOCCROULLE Marc
VINGERHOED Vincent
DELFORGE Denis
LEBALLUE Roland
LEO Carl
QUERTINMONT Denis
HUAUX Stephane
STUTZ Eric
PEETERS Guy
GOSSET Sabine
PETERS Guy
BARON Stephane
BRUNIN Sophie
GASMANNE Robert

Recurve Men
VERMAELEN Grégory
OLBRECHTS Pierre
TULUMELLO Hugo
SPIRLET Xavier
BARDOUL Andy
LAMBRETTE Alain
SKORUPKA Guy
LORQUET Philippe
DELCOMINETTE Guy
PETRONS Joel

VAN RATTINGHE Christian
GHEYSSENS Loic
LEJEUNE Paul
STRUBBE Benny
DOCKX Ronny
HERRMANNS Arnaud
ROECKX Kurt
PIERRE Auguste
SERVAIS Alain
THIBERT Philippe
LAMBILOTTE Yves
IVANKO Frédéric
NIZET Guillaume
POCZEKAJLO Fréderic
FELEGYHAZI Tamas
FRYNS Guido
NEYRET Robert
DEGHAYE Pierre

ACB
RCM
LFU

ANT
CMA

CEN
LIE
LIE
HAC
ANT
MDY

BTS

AVB
AVB
FDM
HUY
GAU
AVB
CAC
CAC
CAS
CAC
CAC
CAC
CAC
CAC
CAC
CAC
FGV
CAC
CAC

TAB
LAJ
ACM
LIE

CTH
CEN

LIE
LFU
TAB
LFU
LFE
LFU
GPE
FOA
GPE
CAJ
CTH
LIE
LFU
ECA

FOA
FOA

LAJ
ACM

61H01256
02H04069
05H06604
85H05799
79H07155
07H03126
58H00999
08H03251
80H06964
05H05025
02H00918
54H02034

89D01391
63D01297
73D05593
55D01487
84D00904
04D01029
59D00998
02D01423
68D01272
87D01432
89D02975
73D03079
99D01054
60D02191
88D06988
90D05866
83D04918
52D01998
56D01985
84D05441
12D06806
61D02032

57H01020
55H02019
79H06220
65D02326
54H02372
63H06936
68H02022
74H01006
78H06599
44H01608
73H03715
69H02857
69H01050
75H07052
52H05928
84D06688
57H05928
61H01430
88D07180
88H07182

79H03745
56H00822
71H01918
72H01571
72H01929
64H05579
57H01040
70H01956
48H01514
49H00899
63H06408
98H00885
56H00919
74H00901
63H00213
08H05674
77H04232
56H04788
67H01678
70H01573
72H05876
70H06651
06H06330
93H06704
68H06709
59H03148
49H00841
55H01808

LM50+
LM50+
LMS
LM50+
LM50+
LM50+
LM50+
LMS
LMS
LM50+
LMS
LM50+
LM50+
LMS
LMS
LMS
LM50+
LM50+
LMS
LMS

656
656
648
647
622
621
617
567
565
524
339
250

2079
1956
1939
1873
1361
1310
1278
1273
1201
1097
705
674
662
648
638
630
621
612
610
561
421
250

1497
1018
951
840
800
743
516
494
475
462
430
419
398
384
379
360
339
309
248
187

2961
2480
2031
1898
1873
1871
1816
1735
1596
1574
1555
1540
1527
1488
1271
1234
1227
1203
1149
1143
1078
1075
1059
1046
1027

994

960

942

656
656
648
647
622
621
617
567
565
524
339
250

697
665
657
630
687
661
652
643
609
584
705
674
662
648
638
630
621
612
610
561
421
250

515
518
530
432
416
407
516
494
475
462
430
419
398
384
379
360
339
309
248
187

602
641
691
639
636
631
620
593
581
554
536
519
545
517
641
646
614
605
579
577
546
557
542
554
534
500
533
597
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675
632
621
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577
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613
598
570
566
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ASSENMAKER Sébastien

COCQUYT Francis
GILSON Esteban
WATTIEZ Anthony
WATTIEZ Yohan
AUTEM Alain
LEJOLY Daniel
MEYER Marc
JACOLET David
ROSAR Mathieu
BARBIEUX Raphael
MONSEUR Valere
BOYLE Bryan
COISNE Laurent
NATALIS Joseph
GENTILE Carmelo
BERTHELS Serge
MISSON Damien
GEVART Jean-Michel
DE GREEF Benjamin
BOUHMADI Aziz
FRETIN Achille
BARBIEUX Romain
NAVARRO Raymond
PALLA Eric

BACOT Paul
JAMOUL Pascal
TAMAS Felegyhazu
DE BON Pierre
COLOT Benjamin
DE CNUYDT Damien
DE RULINAT Florian
PIETTE Michael
BOUCHE Martin

Recurve Women
THIROT Wivine
BAAR Valérie
BERNAERT Velina
GRIFASI Silvia
BAUSSIERE Caroline

VANHEUVERSWYN Fanny

LAMBILOTTE Anais
BROSSART Zoe
CORNU Linda
DEMAUDE Angele
MAILLEUR Ghislaine
LORQUET Gaelle
LAMBIOTTE Anais
CASTILLE Cécile
MINET Emeline
GERVIS Ambre
FISHER Ella
VANRATTINGE Lara
REY Sylvie

HAC
CTH
FBG
ANT
VAT
ANT
LIE
GPE
CAL
SAG
CAJ
LIE
GPE
CEN
CAJ
LIE

HUY
LFU
SSK
MPA
ANT
CAJ
CEN
CAS
ADS
LIE
FOA
SAG
LFU
MPA
SAG
BTS
BTS

80H05977
60H01688
03H02802
92H00908
96H00905
69H00903
61H01549
59H04233
86H02474
94H01219
79H06097
76H06430
93H07033
82H05106
42H01967
83H01527
76H01941
86H06751
71H06603
02H00297
67H06967
06H06028
57H05709
80H05554
72H01620
50H01459
66H01546
68H06709
57H03719
08H00877
93H00785
03H04425
78H05596
05H05964

72D00902
79D01702
02D04732
80D05582
90D06453
02D04428
00D00890
98D05736
57D01261
02D04451
55D01667
02D01955
00D00890
74D00875
07D05650
08D06291
07D06333
06D06407
71D04426

889
842
655
639
639
623
622
620
619
613
592
582
580
579
575
569
562
562
549
542
531
529
525
523
518
508
493
491
470
449
396
297
108

2173
1766
1700
1616
1427
1155
1152
1098
990
900
823
618
570
562
550
537
501
488
431

454
573
655
639
639
623
622
620
619
613
592
582
580
579
575
569
562
562
549
542
531
529
525
523
518
508
493
491
470
449
396
297
108

567
596
609
565
488
586
579
552
526
453
448
618
570
562
550
537
501
488
431
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Cl 2 LFTBA: cl par

25M Outdoor 2022
5 meilleurs Tirs

ie individuelle

5 meilleurs tirs

[Nom [ club [matricule] cCat. [ Total | Tir1 [ Tir2 [ Tir3 | Tird | Tir5 |
B50+M - Barebow 50+ Men

LERMIGNEAUX Marc SsC 64H06336 B50+M 918 462 456 0 0 0
B60+M - Barebow 60+ Men

LUCAS André SsC 55H01262 B60+M 1149 578 571 0 0 0
VANDERVELDEN Daniel HUY 51H02731 B60+M 839 459 380 0 0 0
DELMARCHE Jean-Marc ACE 59H01783 B60+M 555 555 0 0 0 0
MAZZA Francesco ADS 49H03340 B60+M 491 491 0 0 0 0
DETAILLE Jose LIE 57H01519 B60+M 448 448 0 0 0 0
BM - Barebow Men

FORNEVILLE John LFU 86H06107 BM 1728 607 570 551 0 0
NICOLETTI Michael CAC 73H03611 BM 1645 562 548 535 0 0
VAN HECKE Benoit LFU 93H03590 BM 1576 537 527 512 0 0
GODARD Frédérick W 78H06264 BM 1033 531 502 0 0 0
BREDA William CAC 94H06274 BM 860 432 428 0 0 0
DAMANIO Claudio GAU 63H06936 BM 608 317 291 0 0 0
MOINEAUX Christophe ADS 85H01900 BM 536 536 0 0 0 0
MEUNIER Teddy CAM 74H05505 BM 420 420 0 0 0 0
LAURENT Louis ADS 98H01897 BM 332 332 0 0 0 0
BU18W - Barebow U18 Women

CHANTREL Séléne W 05D06292 BU18W 243 243 0 0 0 0
BW - Barebow Women

MORTIER Patricia FOA 76D00061 BW 984 515 469 0 0 0
PATERNOSTRE Christine EAC 75D07235 BW 531 175 145 120 91 0
BOURNONVILLE Francoise CAS 74D06510 BW 436 436 0 0 0 0
SCHOUTERENS Sophie LIE 76D06903 BW 313 313 0 0 0 0
RICHEZ Marion CEN 95D04880 BW 205 205 0 0 0 0
C50+M - Compound 50+Men

FALQUE Pascal BTS 71H04906 C50+M 3392 684 681 681 674 672
GOUVERNEUR Philippe LIE 72H01530 C50+M 2828 713 710 709 696 0
CATHELAIN Christophe RCM 65H04557 C50+M 2810 707 704 703 696 0
VAN DE MEULEBROECK Geert RCM 63H01130 C50+M 2046 691 679 676 0 0
BLANCHE Patrice W 71H01934 C50+M 2007 671 668 668 0 0
NOIRET Frank SSsC 69H01281 C50+M 1398 705 693 0 0 0
de RYCKERE Eric ECA 69H00007 C50+M 1384 697 687 0 0 0
DETAVERNIER Rodrigue ANT 72H04209 C50+M 1311 661 650 0 0 0
HEUSDENS Alain LIE 63H01540 C50+M 681 681 0 0 0 0
ROLLAND Eric FDM 72H02335 C50+M 680 680 0 0 0 0
CROES Emmanuel SSsC 67H01269 C50+M 674 674 0 0 0 0
OLIVIER Pierre LAB 64H06873 C50+M 672 672 0 0 0 0
C50+W - Compound 50+ Women

HOUSSIER Gilberte CAC 63D01297 C50+W 1956 665 655 636 0 0
DESTERCK Fernande SsC 68D01272 C50+W 1201 609 592 0 0 0
C60+M - Compound 60+ Men

DETIENNE Jean-Claude CEN 51H00989 C60+M 3087 631 621 617 611 607
DIPIERDOMENICO Toni SsC 56H00004 C60+M 1967 662 660 645 0 0
DEPLECHIN Guy LAW 51H01488 C60+M 1616 564 552 500 0 0
PRIEELS Philippe GSR 53H00131 C60+M 1354 688 666 0 0 0
DELIVEYNE Julien LFE 50H00921 C60+M 1338 670 668 0 0 0
HERELIXKA Pierre ACM 60H03658 C60+M 1309 655 654 0 0 0
GASPARD Freddy RCM 61H01122 C60+M 1305 654 651 0 0 0
BROSSE Marc LIE 52H01403 C60+M 979 492 487 0 0 0
DEVIGNON André AMV 58H02187 C60+M 694 694 0 0 0 0
VANDEN HOECK Maurice GSR 47H00217 C60+M 675 675 0 0 0 0
ANGELINI Vito ACM 48H01802 C60+M 665 665 0 0 0 0
OSNOVSKI Roger ACB 61H01256 C60+M 656 656 0 0 0 0
HENIN Christian CEN 58H00999 C60+M 617 617 0 0 0 0
WIDERKOWSKI Philippe MDY 54H02034 C60+M 250 250 0 0 0 0
C60+W - Compound 60+ Women

LEONARD Raymonde LAW 55D01487 C60+W 1873 630 626 617 0 0
MARIUS Martine CEN 59D00998 C60+W 1278 652 626 0 0 0
BONMARIAGE Marie-Christine AMV 60D02191 C60+W 648 648 0 0 0 0
MOYSE Anne-Marie IT™W 52D01998 C60+W 612 612 0 0 0 0
DUBOIS Michele IT™W 56D01985 C60+W 610 610 0 0 0 0
DE WAEL Patricia MDY 61D02032 C60+W 250 250 0 0 0 0
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CM - Compound Men
WATTIEZ Anthony
GEORGES Geoffroy
WATTIEZ Eddy
PEETERSEM Cédric
WATTIEZ Yohan
CROES Quentin
LANSMAN Raphael
BROSSE Dimiti
COLON Guillaume
DEFONTAINE Gino
MARTIN Sebastien
GRENSSON Yves
OSNOWSKI Sébastien
DEPOITIER Julien
DEVIGNON Benjamin
UMORE Thomas
STYNS Michael
ALLIANCE Jordan
TEVEL Thomas
VANCRAEYNEST Jonathan
FORNEVILLE John
OLIVIER Bryan
COLLIN Georges
BOTS Thierry
LEGROTTAGLIE Vincenzo

CU13M - Compound U13 Men
GEORGES Lucas

CU13W - Compound U13 Women
DELEPLANQUE Aelys

CU15M - Compound U15 Men
DELFOSSE Tohan
PIRON Victor

CU18M - Compound U18 Men
GOUVERNEUR Roméo
GAHIDE Paul

VAN HUYSSE Téo

RAES Ethane

GEVART Noa

ROMPEN Samuel

SPLINGARD Alexandre

CU21M - Compound U21 Men
PETERS Quentin

GASPARD Julien

WATTIEZ Axel

CU21W - Compound U21 Women
JENNAUX Dalmina
BROSSE Océane

CW - Compound Women
LEJEUNE Fanny
RENARD Isabelle
CHAVAL Anne-Sophie
BEAUPAIN Sunanda
LESNIAK Renata
MOTTET Véronique
HUAUX Jade

MOONS Marie
COWEZ Aurélie
REYNS Virginie
VAES Christelle

LM50+ - Longboow mixte 50+
CRABBE Alain

REMY Marc
BECKERS Anne
COLLIN Patrick
DAMIANO Claudio
FOCCROULLE Marc
LEBALLUE Roland
QUERTINMONT Denis
HUAUX Stephane
PETERS Guy

BARON Stephane

LMS - Longboow mixte senior
PIRON Michael

VINGERHOED Vincent
DELFORGE Denis

LEO Carl

STUTZ Eric

PEETERS Guy

GOSSET Sabine

BRUNIN Sophie

GASMANNE Robert

ANT
LIE
ANT
LIE
VAT
SSC
SAG
LIE
BTS
RCM
BTS
SAG
ACB
CEN
AMV

LAB
CTH
CAC
PAC
LFU
LAB
ANT
CMA
LIE

LIE

RCM

RCM
CAC

LIE
RCM
CAC
CAC
LFU

HAC

LIE

ANT

CEN
LIE

ANT

BTS
AVB
FDM

GAU
AVB
CAS
CAC
CAC
CAC
FGV

AVB
CAC
CAC
CAC
CAC
CAC
CAC
CAC
CAC

92H00908 CM
79H03080 CM
67H00909 CM
79H04591 CM
96H00905 CM
99H01271 CM
73H04427 CM
77H01399 CM
87H02852 CM
82H05336 CM
87H06830 CM
94H06921 CM
01H01230 CM
88H01009 CM
90H02189 CM
99H01982 CM
84H01353 CM
82H01695 CM
80H04877 CM
73H03229 CM
86H06107 CM
92H06874 CM
85H05799 CM
79H07155 CM
80H06964 CM

08H03251 CU13M

12D06806 CU13W

09H06443 CU15M
08H06691 CU15M

07H03937 CU18M
05H01121 CU18M
06H01086 CU18M
06H03131 CU18M
05H06604 CU18M
07H03126 CU18M
05H05025 CU18M

03H06453 CU21M
02H04069 CU21M
02H00918 CU21M

04D01029 CU21W
02D01423 CU21W

89D01391 CW
73D05593 CW
84D00904 CW
87D01432 CW
89D02975 CW
73D03079 CW
99D01054 CW
88D06988 CW
90D05866 CW
83D04918 CW
84D05441 CW

57H01020 LM50+
55H02019 LM50+
65D02326 LM50+
54H02372 LM50+
63H06936 LM50+
68H02022 LM50+
44H01608 LM50+
69H02857 LM50+
69H01050 LM50+
57H05928 LM50+
61H01430 LM50+

79H06220 LMS
74H01006 LMS
78H06599 LMS
73H03715 LMS
75H07052 LMS
52H05928 LMS
84D06688 LMS
88D07180 LMS
88H07182 LMS

567

421

3155
1119

1497
1018

951
494
475
430
384
379
360
248
187

693
691
689
683
678
669
647
622
565

567

421

671
570

530
494
475
430
384
379
360
248
187
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R50+M - Recurve 50+Men
BARDOUL Andy
LAMBRETTE Alain
LORQUET Philippe

VAN RATTINGHE Christian
DOCKX Ronny

SERVAIS Alain

THIBERT Philippe
LAMBILOTTE Yves
IVANKO Frédéric
FELEGYHAZI Tamas
AUTEM Alain

GEVART Jean-Michel
BOUHMADI Aziz

JAMOUL Pascal

TAMAS Felegyhazu

R50+W - Recurve 50+ Women
THIROT Wivine
REY Sylvie

R60+M - Recurve 60+Men
OLBRECHTS Pierre
SKORUPKA Guy
DELCOMINETTE Guy
PETRONS Joel
LEJEUNE Paul
PIERRE Auguste
FRYNS Guido
NEYRET Robert
DEGHAYE Pierre
COCQUYT Francis
LEJOLY Daniel
MEYER Marc
NATALIS Joseph
BARBIEUX Romain
BACOT Paul

DE BON Pierre

R60+W - Recurve 60+ Women
CORNU Linda
MAILLEUR Ghislaine

RM - Recurve Men
VERMAELEN Grégory
TULUMELLO Hugo
SPIRLET Xavier
GHEYSSENS Loic
STRUBBE Benny
ROECKX Kurt
POCZEKAJLO Fréderic
ASSENMAKER Sébastien
WATTIEZ Anthony
WATTIEZ Yohan
JACOLET David
ROSAR Mathieu
BARBIEUX Raphael
MONSEUR Valere
BOYLE Bryan
COISNE Laurent
GENTILE Carmelo
BERTHELS Serge
MISSON Damien
NAVARRO Raymond
PALLA Eric

DE CNUYDT Damien
PIETTE Michael

RU15M - Recurve U15 Men
HERRMANNS Arnaud
COLOT Benjamin

RU15W - Recurve U15 Women
GERVIS Ambre

RU18M - Recurve U18 Men
NIZET Guillaume

FRETIN Achille

BOUCHE Martin

RU18W - Recurve U18 Women
MINET Emeline

FISHER Ella

VANRATTINGE Lara

RU21M - Recurve U121 Men
GILSON Esteban

DE GREEF Benjamin

DE RULINAT Florian

W
CTH

TAB
GPE
CTH
LIE
LFU
ECA
FOA
ANT
LFU
MPA
LIE
FOA

LFU
SAG

LAJ
CEN
LIE
LFU
LFE
CAJ
W
LAJ
ACM
CTH
LIE
GPE
CAJ
CAJ
ADS
SAG

SSC
CTH

W
ANT
BTS

LAW

FOA

FBG

SSK
SAG

72H01929 R50+M
64H05579 R50+M
70H01956 R50+M
63H06408 R50+M
63H00213 R50+M
67H01678 R50+M
70H01573 R50+M
72H05876 R50+M
70H06651 R50+M
68H06709 R50+M
69H00903 R50+M
71H06603 R50+M
67H06967 R50+M
66H01546 R50+M
68H06709 R50+M

72D00902 R50+W
71D04426 R50+W

56H00822 R60+M
57H01040 R60+M
48H01514 R60+M
49H00899 R60+M
56H00919 R60+M
56H04788 R60+M
59H03148 R60+M
49H00841 R60+M
55H01808 R60+M
60H01688 R60+M
61H01549 R60+M
59H04233 R60+M
42H01967 R60+M
57H05709 R60+M
50H01459 R60+M
57H03719 R60+M

57D01261 R60+W
55D01667 R60+W

79H03745 RM
71H01918 RM
72H01571 RM
98H00885 RM
74H00901 RM
77H04232 RM
93H06704 RM
80H05977 RM
92H00908 RM
96H00905 RM
86H02474 RM
94H01219 RM
79H06097 RM
76H06430 RM
93H07033 RM
82H05106 RM
83H01527 RM
76H01941 RM
86H06751 RM
80H05554 RM
72H01620 RM
93H00785 RM
78H05596 RM

08H05674 RU15M
08H00877 RU15M

08D06291 RU15W

06H06330 RU18M
06H06028 RU18M
05H05964 RU18M

07D05650 RU18W
07D06333 RU18W
06D06407 RU18W

03H02802 RU21M
02H00297 RU21M
03H04425 RU21M

1234
449

537

1059
529
39

550
501
488

655
542
297

567
431

641

646
449

537

542
529

550

488

655

542
297

621
620
577

630
570

532
518
493
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RU21W - Recurve U21 Women
BERNAERT Velina
VANHEUVERSWYN Fanny
DEMAUDE Angéle

LORQUET Gaelle

RW - Recurve Women
BAAR Valérie

GRIFASI Silvia
BAUSSIERE Caroline
LAMBILOTTE Anais
BROSSART Zoe
LAMBIOTTE Anais
CASTILLE Cécile

FOA
SAG
ANT

CTH
CTH
LFU
LFU
FOA
LFU
LFU

02D04732 RU21W
02D04428 RU21W
02D04451 RU21W
02D01955 RU21W

79D01702 RW
80D05582 RW
90D06453 RW
00D00890 RW
98D05736 RW
00D00890 RW
74D00875 RW

1700
1155
900
618

1766
1616
1427
1152
1098

562

609
586
453
618

596
565
488
579
552
570
562

570
569
447

596
534
ar7
573
546
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